MARCH 2023
KNOWLES BALANCE ARMATURE DRIVERS FOR
PREMIUM SOUND: TRUE WIRELESS HEARABLES
SELECTION GUIDE
KNOWLES BALANCE ARMATURE DRIVERS FOR PREMIUM SOUND:
TRUE WIRELESS HEARABLES SELECTION GUIDE 2
INTRODUCTION
MARCH 2023

KNOWLES BALANCE ARMATURE DRIVERS FOR PREMIUM SOUND:
TRUE WIRELESS HEARABLES SELECTION GUIDE 3
PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION SIZE IN
(mm)
Z @
1KHz
( )
SENS
(dB SPL)
TO
100mV / TO
1mW
MAX SPL
10% THD
1kHz
(dB SPL)
THD@
94dB SPL /
THD@
100dB SPL
VENTED
TW
EE
TE
R
RAN-33860-B148 Single 5.1×2.8×2.0 14 94 108 0.3% / 0.5% No
SWFK-31736-000 Dual 5.0×2.7×3.9 6.9 102 / 100 114 0.2% / 0.2% No
RAU-34832-B148 Single
Supertweeter 5.1×2.8×2.0 14(*) 103(*) / n/a 122(*) 0.3% / 0.3%(*) No
RDU-35000-000 Dual
Supertweeter 5.1x2.8x4.1 7(*) 109(*) / n/a 127(*) 0.2% / 0.2%(*) No
FU
LL
 R
A
N
G
E
RAQ-35091-000 Single 5.3×2.7×1.6 74 109 / 117 122 1.1% / 1.3% Yes
RAQ-33862-000 Single 5.3×2.7×1.6 56 106 / 113 120 0.7% / 0.8% No
RLQ-34240-000 Dual-diaphragm
high-output 5.3×3.1×2.7 57 111 / 120 126 0.3% / 0.4% Yes
* Supertweeter performance is specified at 10kHz
Other models available, please contact a Knowles representative
RECOMMENDED BALANCED ARMATURE DRIVER
HYBRID WITH KNOWLES BA TWEETER SOLVES ACOUSTIC CHALLENGES
IN MODERN TWS EARPHONES
	Combination of ANC, extended treble, and hearing personalization pose
	 challenges for small full-range speakers:
	  Potential overload of equalizer, DAC, or power amp.
	  Excessive power consumption.
	Hybrid drivers solve these problems by splitting woofer and tweeter functions
	 using high-output BA for superior treble.
Dynamic woofer
drives ANC
Knowles BA tweeter with
superior treble headroom
NEW DUAL-DIAPHRAGM RLQ DELIVERS BEST-IN-CLASS OUTPUT
FOR SIZE
	Patented design has two separate diaphragms driven by a single motor.
	5 dB more output than single diaphragm RAQ with very little size impact.
	Each diaphragm is in its own chamber, resulting in rich sound.
3.3mm
MARCH 2023
KNOWLES BALANCE ARMATURE DRIVERS FOR PREMIUM SOUND:
TRUE WIRELESS HEARABLES SELECTION GUIDE 4
NEW RAU SUPERTWEETER DELIVERS SUPERIOR OUTPUT LEVEL
AND TREBLE EXTENSION TO 40 KHZ AND BEYOND
	Knowles BA tweeter and new Supertweeter deliver hi-res audio with